
6 Risks - All Classifications - Open Current Top at 18/11/2024HRGF Christmas With Hope Risk Heat Map
Pr

ob
ab

ili
ty

Impact

1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

ID Title Owner Current NotesResidual

006 004 002 003
005

001

Current Ranking

Pr
ob

ab
ili

ty

Impact

1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

006

001

004 005 002 003

Residual Ranking

RBS

001
[01]

Funding Shortfalls Winter, David Proposals and requests for financial contributions
are part of the ongoing action plan. Currently the
funding sources are few. Building of a Funding
Needs calculator spreadsheet is in progress.

20 12C3

002
[02]

Coordination of NGOs/Partners Mukoro, Juliet The project involves partnerships with various
NGOs and civil societies. While there is an
outlined structure for cooperation, the risk of
misalignment remains as activities run
concurrently across all 36 states.

16 8C5

003
[03]

Community Coordination and
Notification Challenges

Mukoro, Juliet Coordination efforts involve notifying community
leaders with at least one week’s notice before a
planned visit to ensure their awareness and
preparedness for the project activities​

16 8C1

004
[04]

Logistical Challenges in Food
Distribution.

Mukoro, Juliet Existing plans may not sufficiently account for
infrastructure weaknesses or security issues that
impact specific regions. There is a risk that these
factors could impede the successful execution of
the distribution plan.

12 6M4

005
[05]

Volunteer Management Across Multiple
States

Winter, David A large volunteer base is involved across multiple
states, each with unique operational conditions
and potentially different interpretations of their
roles.

16 6M1

006
[06]

Registration and Beneficiary Verification Mukoro, Juliet Registration is scheduled between December
19th and 20th across 36 states, but ensuring
consistency and accuracy in data collection and
verification poses a challenge.

8 6M3

Page 1 of 1HRGF Confidential Print date: 18/11/2024


