



verification poses a challenge.

ID	RBS Title	Owner	Current	Residual	Notes
001 [01]	C3 Funding Shortfalls	Winter, David	20	12	Proposals and requests for financial contributions are part of the ongoing action plan. Currently the funding sources are few. Building of a Funding Needs calculator spreadsheet is in progress.
002 [02]	C5 Coordination of NGOs/Partners	Mukoro, Juliet	16	8	The project involves partnerships with various NGOs and civil societies. While there is an outlined structure for cooperation, the risk of misalignment remains as activities run concurrently across all 36 states.
003 [03]	C1 Community Coordination and Notification Challenges	Mukoro, Juliet	16	8	Coordination efforts involve notifying community leaders with at least one week's notice before a planned visit to ensure their awareness and preparedness for the project activities
004 [04]	M4 Logistical Challenges in Food Distribution.	Mukoro, Juliet	12	6	Existing plans may not sufficiently account for infrastructure weaknesses or security issues that impact specific regions. There is a risk that these factors could impede the successful execution of the distribution plan.
005 [05]	M1 Volunteer Management Across Multiple States	Winter, David	16	6	A large volunteer base is involved across multiple states, each with unique operational conditions and potentially different interpretations of their roles.
006 [06]	M3 Registration and Beneficiary Verification	Mukoro, Juliet	8	6	Registration is scheduled between December 19th and 20th across 36 states, but ensuring consistency and accuracy in data collection and

HRGF Confidential Print date: 18/11/2024 Page 1 of 1